
PU40.5 Fearrington-Castlerock
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Weathersfield
>.1 L 0.4 US-15 S/?US-501 S
0.4 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
2.3 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
4.7 L 0.8 Bynum Rd
5.5 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
5.7 S 0.4 Bynum Rd
6.1 L 0.6 US-15 S/?US-501 S
6.7 R 2.7 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
9.4 R 4.5 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 N
13.9 L 1.2 Marshall Rd
15.1 L 0.5 Chicken Bridge Rd
15.6 L 0.7 NC-87 S
16.3 R 5.8 Castle Rock Farm Rd
22.1 R 1 Greenhill Rd
23.1 R 2.4 Russell Rd
25.5 S 3.5 Mt Olive Church Rd
29 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Rd
31.3 R 2.8 River Rd
34 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
37.7 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
38.2 R 1.8 Morris Rd
40 R 0.4 US-15 S/?US-501 S
40.4 L >.1 Weathersfield
40.4 R >.1 Clynelish Close

End of Ride
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